High Point Swim Club Top-10

Male 10&U 50 Free
Jonathan Edwards
Michael DePasquale
Preston Forst
Harrison Gardner
Harrison Beck
Rowan Cridlebaugh
Ben Payne

Taft Kallam

Logan Icenhour
Pete Turnas

Male 10&U 400 Free
Michael DePasquale
Jonathan Edwards
Ben Payne

Rowan Cridlebaugh
Taft Kallam

Pete Turnas
Harrison Gardner
Preston Forst
Danny Ballesteros
Noah Smith

Male 10&U 50 Back
Michael DePasquale
Jonathan Edwards
Harrison Gardener
Taft Kallam

Preston Forst
Rowan Cridlebaugh
Andrew Daniel

Ben Payne

Danny Ballesteros
Mathew Spooner

Male 10&U 50 Breast
Lee Richardson
Preston Forst
Rowan Cridlebaugh
Ben Payne
Harrison Gardener
Logan Icenhour
Will Anderson
Mathew Spooner
Jonathan Edwards
Stefan Ristanovic

29.55
31.15
32.67
33.87
34.27
35.01
35.04
35.44
35.51
35.61

5:03.60
5:17.65
5:36.52
5:45.23
6:05.11
6:18.31
6:22.89
6:52.76
6:54.80
7:23.05

37.58
37.92
38.60
39.16
39.68
40.64
41.79
42.27
42.87
42.88

42.31
45.57
46.43
47.38
47.46
47.63
48.38
48.68
48.85
50.00

Male 10&U 100 Free
Michael DePasquale
Jonathan Edwards
Preston Forst

Taft Kallam

Rowan Cridlebaugh
Ben Payne

Harrison Beck
Harrison Gardner
Pete Turmnas

Logan Icenhour

Male 10&U 200 IM
Michael DePasquale
Ben Payne
Harrison Gardner
Rowan Cridlebaugh
Logan Icenhour
Andrew Daniel
Mathew Spooner
Harrison Beck

Taft Kallam

Frazer Novak

Male 10&U 100 Back
Michael DePasquale
Jonathan Edwards
Harrison Gardner
Rowan Cridlebaugh
Andrew Daniel

Ben Payne

Taft Kallam

Preston Forst
Logan Icenhour
Mathew Spooner

Male 10&U 100 Breast
Michael DePasquale
Ben Payne

Harrison Gardner
Mathew Spooner
Rowan Cridlebaugh
Logan Icenhour
Preston Forst
Harrison Beck

Will Anderson
Andrew Daniel
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:07.57
:08.74
112.02
:15.66
116.50
:16.87
:17.16
:18.86
119.11
:21.50

2:46.80
3:01.54
3:06.31
3:06.44
3:10.52
3:11.20
3:11.45
3:22.96
3:25.35
3:28.69
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:18.56
119.50
:25.67
:27.40
:28.65
:28.67
:29.48
:31.18
:33.12
:33.15

:34.87
141.01
:41.38
141.55
142.38
144.39
145.56
146.11
4717
:49.77

Male 10&U 200 Free
Michael DePasquale
Jonathan Edwards
Ben Payne

Rowan Cridlebaugh
Taft Kallam

Preston Forst

Pete Turnas

Logan Icenhour
Andrew Daniel
Harrison Beck

Male 10&U 50 Fly
Van Fletcher
Preston Forst

Ben Payne
Andrew Daniel
Pete Turnas
Mathew Spooner
Harrison Gardner
Rowan Cridlebaugh
Logan Icenhour
Frazer Novak

Male 10&U 100 Fly
Jonathan Edwards
Michael DePasquale
Ben Payne

Preston Forst
Harrison Gardner
Mathew Spooner
Rowan Cridlebaugh
Taft Kallam
Andrew Daniel
Pete Tumas

2:25.90
2:28.46
2:42.56
2:43.14
2:44.07
2:46.40
2:53.45
2:54.07
2:55.34
2:57.29

34.07
35.48
37.78
38.68
39.84
40.04
40.18
40.41
40.68
40.98

117.52
17.73
:25.75
:26.54
:30.65
:31.32
:32.08
:33.48
:34.20
:35.65
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